
Wyniki MOE etap Express
C2-M

C2-Mixt
T1-K
T1-M
T2-K

F
T2-M

T2-Mixt

Miejsce 
(Etap Express)

Nr startowy 
zawodnika 

/Teamu

Kategoria Klub Czas startu
(po godzinie zero)

Czas ukończenia 
(po godzinie zero)

Karne minuty 
(suma)

Czas 
skumulowany

Express

Punkty 
przeliczeniowe

Express

1 70 C2-M 0:25:00 1:07:54 0:00:00 0:42:54 2
2 68 C2-M 1:17:00 2:05:26 0:00:00 0:48:26 1


